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Cathi Coy
cathi@coy.org

Frank Poulson
fpoul1@msn.com

Emily Sorensen
em@casmail.net

Dorothy Roth
delnroth@msn.com

Dawn Grant
dawngrant@gmail.com

Joyce Rostock
jmrostock@me.com

James Kumin
jkumin47@gmail.com

Mary McKay
mitmckay57@yahoo.com

Tere Kaulfus
tkaulfus@gmail.com

Brent Duncan
bduncanx@yahoo.com

Ted Garman
ted_garman@yahoo.com

Christina Brugman
cebrug@aol.com

Lisa McManus
lisa.fraley@live.com

Penny Sweet
psweet@kirklandwa.gov

Tanya Elder
telder@kirklandwa.gov

Jeff Grove
jeff.grove@outlook.com

John O'Rourke
jcodupont@gmail.com

Faith DeBolt
faithdebolt@gmail.com

Caroline Whalen
whalencl@gmail.com

Susan Vossler
vosslerm1@comcast.net

Don Wicklund
lakefinder@comcast.net

Andrea Gerth
andreagerth@hotmail.com

Doyne Alward
bob-doyne-m@comcast.net

Janis Rabuchin 
rabuchin@outlook.com

Robert Osrowske
osrowske3@comcast.net

Doug/Tami Gramer
tamigramer@gmail.com

Julia Lindstedt
lindstedt4@comcast.net

JoAnn Mansfield
jdmansfield@comcast.net

Kristen Jawad
respectthechild@yahoo.com

Margaret Bull
bullseye7734@frontier.com

Karen Edgerton
karen.edgerton@hotmail.com

Danielle Wilburn
danielle_wilburn@hotmail.com

Mary Stewart
gordonandmarystewart@hotmail.com

Cheryl Manao
cjmanao@live.com

Bill Lamarche
bill@lamarchegroup.com

Lori Eagle/Peter Huth
huthhuth@msn.com

Meredith Bogguess
mbog@microsoft.com

Michelle Lustgarten
michellelustgarten@gmail.com
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!( MYN Leaders
Parks / Open Spaces
Schools

Neighborhoods
Bridle Trails
Central Houghton
Everest
Finn Hill
Highlands
Juanita
Kingsgate
Lakeview
Market
Moss Bay
Norkirk
North Rose Hill
South Rose Hill
Totem Lake
Cross Kirkland Corridor
Regional Rail Corridor
City Limits


